5? CENTRAL RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 10/10/2021 10/10/2021
- Clube dos Amigos

S
Nome

1° FININHO
2° ATREVIDO
3° MELAO

4° CHACAL
5° FENOMENO
6° MALIBU

7° BICO DE OURO
8° ARIBAMAR
9° SADAN
10° NOVIDADE
11° KAUAI
12° GALHARDO
13° TANTA
14° ROQUINHO
15° LEGENDARIO
16° NEGO
17° PERTUBADO
18° ELEGANTE
19° VELHO
20° FILHO

Anilha
475595
483315
021101
602345
344534
433975
425211
067983
046365
513800
425144
021289
049166
103040
031843
015468
022774
069738
023049
046893

Dono
GEAN - PASTOR
EZEQUIEL
GERALDO LOUREN¢O
CLAUDINEY MENDES
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
GILMAR PEREIRA
JOAQ BATISTA - CASTELO
CLOVIS
ALDOIR DE BORBA
ODIMAR
ALESSANDRO
ANAOR SILVANO
CARLOS ALVES
IAGO VARGAS
JAIME LAURENGO
ANTONIO
LEDOIR
JOSE EDIO GOMES
WESLEI
LEDOIR

Cidade
ARARANGUA&-SC
PASSO DE TORRES - SC
BAL.ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
TORRES -RS
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
SANTA ROSA DO SUL - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA- SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/151
0/145
0/139
0/135
0/130
0/127
0/119
0/118
0/116
0/112
0/105
0/104
0/101
0/99
0/98
0/91
0/91
0/86
0/86
0/86

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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